



5705

| | | | Parts List | | | |
|-----|-------|-----------|-------------------------------|-----|------------------------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| - | | 877775A 2 | REMOTE CONTROL, Single Handl | 1 | | |
| - | | 877775A 4 | REMOTE CONTROL, Single Handl | 1 | | |
| - | | 877775A 6 | REMOTE CONTROL, Single Handl | 1 | | |
| 1 | | 877741A05 | HANDLE ASSEMBLY, (Left-Singl | 1 | (Use with 10 Pin Data Cable) | |
| 1 | | 877741A06 | HANDLE ASSEMBLY, (Left-Singl | 1 | (Use with 10 Pin Data Cable) | |
| 2 | | 877747T01 | CAP KIT, Handle (Chrome) | 1 | Use on 877741A05 | |
| 2 | | 877747T02 | CAP KIT, Handle (Black) | 1 | Use on 877741A06 | |
| 3 | 10 | 877756 40 | SCREW, (M4 x 40) | 1 | | |
| 4 | | 883131A02 | HANDLE ASSEMBLY, (Left-No T | 1 | (Use with 10 Pin Data Cable) | |
| 5 | | 877746T | CAP KIT, Handle (Black) | 1 | | |
| 6 | 10 | 877756 20 | SCREW, (M4 x 20) | 1 | | |
| 7 | 37 | 877750 | EMBLEM, Mercury | 1 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 877760 30 | SCREW, (M8 x 30) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 877752T01 | COVER, Side (Chrome With Gask | 1 | | |
| 10 | | 877724A02 | MODULE ASSEMBLY, Housing | 1 | | |
| 11 | 10 | 40088 45 | SCREW, (M6 x 45) | 1 | | |
| 12 | 12 | 29245 | WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060) | 1 | | |
| 13 | 82 | 877736 | SENSOR, Throttle/Shift | 1 | | |
| 14 | 23 | 877771 | NYLINER, Flanged | 1 | | |
| 15 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate | 1 | | |
| 16 | 10 | 877755 10 | SCREW, (M4 x 10) | 2 | | |
| 17 | | 877751T01 | COVER, Top (Chrome With Gask | 1 | | |
| 18 | 87 | 881192T01 | KEYPAD ASSEMBLY | 1 | (Use with 10 Pin Data Cable) | |
| 19 | | 877753T01 | COVER, Side (Chrome With Gask | 1 | | |
| 20 | 10 | 40088110 | SCREW, (M6 x 110) | 2 | | |
| 21 | 23 | 881706 | SPACER | 2 | | |
| 22 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, BRACK | 1 | | |
| 23 | 10 | 877759 16 | SCREW, (M5 x 16) | 4 | | |
| 24 | 10 | 877754 | SCREW, (M4 x 20) | 4 | | |
| 25 | 87 | 19674Q 2 | SWITCH/LANYARD KIT, Stop | 1 | | |
| 26 | 10 | 18303 | SCREW, (.190-16 x 1.750) | 2 | | |
| 27 | 87 | 19674A 1 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard | 1 | | |
| 28 | | 813679 | ADAPTER, Switch Assembly | 1 | | |
| 29 | | 18321 | CLAMP, Mounting | 1 | | |
| 30 | 12 | 24676 | WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032) | 2 | | |
| 31 | 11 | 68219 | NUT, (#10-32) | 4 | | |
| 33 | 10 | 32866 | SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.00) | 2 | | |
| 34 | | 79146 | RETAINER | 1 | | |
| 35 | 84 | 11149A 3 | CABLE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 36 | | 15920Q54 | LANYARD ASSEMBLY | 1 | (Quicksilver Brand) | |